1957

1959

1962

1963

1965

1968

1970

1972

1974

1976

1978

1980

1982

1984

1986

1988

1990

1992

1994

199

1998

2000

2002

2004

2006

2008

2010

2012

2013

2015

2017

2019

2021

2023

EGYPTE 26
GHANA 24
NIGERIA 20
CAMEROUN 21
COTE D'IVOIRE 25
TUNISIE 21
REP. DEM. CONGO (ZAIRE) 20
ALGERIE 20
SENEGAL 17
ZAMBIE 18
MAROC 19
MALI 13
AFRIQUE DU SUD 11
ETHIOPIE 11
GUINEE 14
BURKINA FASO 13
SOUDAN

CONGO

OUGANDA

ANGOLA

GUINEE EQUATORIALE

GABON

CAP VERT

TOGO

LIBYE

BENIN

KENYA

MAURICE

NAMIBIE

GAMBIE

MOZAMBIQUE

ZIMBABWE

MALAWI

GUINEE-BISSAU

MADAGASCAR

SIERRA LEONE

TANZANIE

COMORES

LIBERIA

NIGER

BOTSWANA

BURUNDI

RWANDA
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